logo
Our pre-punched purlins are quick to install and suitable for both insulated and
uninsulated roofs and walls. The thickness and height of the purlin selected depend on span
length and loads. To optimise the design, use our PurCalc software.
Common applications include:
• Industrial construction
• Hall and warehouse construction
• Extension construction and renovation

Model name H Purlin
Section Type H-sections
Height 100, 125, 150, 200, 250 mm
Thickness 1.0–2.5 mm
Minimum Length 1600 mm
Maximum Length 15000 mm
Qaulity Control According to EN 1090
Material Hot galvanised steel sheet Steel quality
S350GD+Z275 according to EN 10346
Tolerances Roll formed products EN 10162 Press-braked
products EN 10162 Material EN 10143
CROSS-SECTION GEOMETRIES
Type of purlin Thickness (mm) H (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Weight (kg/m) Max length (m)
LP-H100 1.0 100 100.0 47.0 >=18.0 3.28 10.00
1.2 100 100.0 47.0 >=18.0 3.95 10.00
1.5 100 100.0 47.0 >=18.0 5.00 15.00
PROPERTIES
2
2.0 100 100.0 47.0 >=18.0 6.67 15.00
LP-H125 1.0 125 100.0 40.0 >=16.0 3.60 10.00
1.2 125 100.0 40.0 >=16.0 4.32 10.00
1.5 125 100.0 40.0 >=16.0 5.40 15.00
2.0 125 100.0 40.0 >=16.0 7.20 15.00
LP-H150 1.0 150 100.0 45.0 >=16.0 4.00 10.00
1.2 150 100.0 45.0 >=16.0 4.80 10.00
1.5 150 100.0 45.0 >=16.0 6.00 15.00
2.0 150 100.0 45.0 >=16.0 8.00 15.00
LP-H200 1.5 200 120.0 47.0 >=16.0 7.80 14.10
2.0 200 120.0 47.0 >=16.0 10.50 11.43
2.5 200 120.0 47.0 >=16.0 12.75 9.41
LP-H250 1.5 250 120.0 50.0 >=16.0 9.00 12.22
2.0 250 120.0 50.0 >=16.0 12.00 10.00
2.5 250 120.0 50.0 >=16.0 15.08 7.96
15 SEP, 2016
Profiled sheets and purlins accessories